
TOPSPIN ENERGY CUP
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

30 OCT 2023
City,Country

Solarino, ITA

WS - SINGLES MAIN DRAW

Prize Money US$

25000
Tourn. Key

W-ITF-ITA-15A-2023
ITF Supervisor 

Riccardo DE BIASE 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 189 SUI  IN-ALBON, Ylena [1]

2 498 ITA  CHERUBINI, Diletta

3 450 GER  PAPADAKIS, Lena

4 SE 663 ITA  ABBAGNATO, Anastasia

5 Q 652 GBR  LINDH, Emilie

6 Q 898 SUI  TSYGOUROVA, Katerina

7 Q 1078 ITA  DE STEFANO, Samira

8 372 LAT  MARCINKEVICA, D [6]

9 256 CRO  CIRIC BAGARIC, L [3]

10 WC *301 ITA  TURINI, Viola

11 536 ROU  CRACIUN, G

12 Q 733 ISR  EKSHIBAROVA, Vlada

13 396 AUT  PASZEK, Tamira

14 392 BIH  HERDZELAS, Dea

15 Q *112 ITA  IRENI, Lucia

16 373 ITA  SPITERI, Dalila [7]

17 320 ITA  PEDONE, Giorgia [5]

18 Q 1130 ITA  MILANESE, Sara

19 Q 662 ITA  SPIGARELLI, Martina

20 WC ITA  PACE, Francesca

21 WC 1297 GER  BRACK, Caroline

22 501 ITA  PIGATO, Lisa

23 537 ITA  DI SARRA, Federica

24 303 UKR  STRAKHOVA, V [4]

25 390 USA  ANEY, Jessie [8]

26 497 GEO  SHAPATAVA, Sofia

27 Q 785 GER  SCHMIDT, Antonia

28 WC 1191 ITA  DELAI, Melania

29 456 FIN  HIETARANTA, Laura

30 505 DEN  HELMI, Olga

31 397 ITA  TONA, Miriana

32 251  AVDEEVA, Julia [2]

Round 2

 IN-ALBON, Ylena [1]
 6-0 3-1 Ret.

 
 

 
 

 
 

 CIRIC BAGARIC, L [3]
 6-3 6-2 

 CRACIUN, G
 6-2 4-6 6-4 

 PASZEK, Tamira
 6-4 6-0 

 SPITERI, Dalila [7]
 7-6(3) 6-2 

 
 

 SPIGARELLI, Martina
 6-2 6-4 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 SCHMIDT, Antonia
 6-4 7-5 

 
 

 AVDEEVA, Julia [2]
 6-1 7-5 

Quarterfinals

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Semifinals

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Final

 
 

 
 

 
 

* ITF Ranking www.itftennis.com
www.tenniseurope.org

# Seeded Players
1 IN-ALBON, Ylena
2 AVDEEVA, Julia
3 CIRIC BAGARIC, Lucija
4 STRAKHOVA, Valeriya
5 PEDONE, Giorgia
6 MARCINKEVICA, Diana
7 SPITERI, Dalila
8 ANEY, Jessie

# Lucky Losers Replacing

# Special Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  30 OCT 2023 13:49 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 DI SARRA, Federica (ITA)
 Player representatives
 BRACK, Caroline (GER)
 PIGATO, Lisa (ITA)
 Signature

 Riccardo DE BIASE


